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Type Code
Measurement Unit numeric
H5HR6M

10

11

12

13

14

Not including yourself, please provide the following information for each of

the other people living in your household starting with the oldest and working

across to the youngest. --- [Member #13]
Q6M. What is [...]'s relationship to you?

husband/wife
partner/boyfriend/girlfriend
biological son/daughter
step son/daughter

adopted son/daughter
brother/sister
father/mother
father-in-law/mother-in-law
grandfather/grandmother
uncle/aunt

cousin

nephew/niece

other relative

non-relative
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